
agossien@scotiaschool.org 

twalsh@scotiaschool.org 

● Transitional Kindergarten Jenifer Knudsen  jknudsen@scotiaschool.org

● Superintendent/Principal Amy Gossien

● Front Office Trudi Walsh

● Kindergarten Kelley Vevoda

● First Grade Janelle Freeman

● Second Grade Riley Foster

● Third Grade Jennifer Kamnikar

● Fourth Grade Anjie Laloli

● Fifth Grade Mark McCuen

● Sixth Grade Jamie Ellsmore

● Seventh Grade Crystal Fennell

● Eighth Grade Shawn Barsanti

● Resource Laurel Matthews

● Intervention Sharon Ross

● Intervention Kalyn Parrott

● Counselor Moriah Miranda

● Intervention Assistant Ashley Christina

● Music Melissa Cherry

● Speech Holly Suda

● Cafeteria Beth Crnkovich 
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mmccuen@scotiaschool.org 

jellsmore@scotiaschool.org 

cfennell@scotiaschool.org 

sbarsanti@scotiaschool.org 

lmatthews@scotiaschoool.org 

sross@scotiaschool.org 

kparrott@scotiaschool.org 

mmiranda@scotiaschool.org 

achristina@scotiaschool.org 

mcherry@scotiaschool.org 

holly.suda@presencelearning.com 

bethcrnkovich@scotiaschool.org 

● Maintenance/Transportation Matt Crnkovich mattcrnkovich@scotiaschool.org

● After School Program Lisa Broadstock lbroadstock@scotiaschool.org 

● Community School Coordinator Lisa Stockwell lstockwell@scotiaschool.org


